Date Day Time Level Paper Subject
4.11.2024 | Monday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Foundation 2 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST
ACCOUNTING
Tuesday 10.30 a.m - 12.30 p.m Foundation 2 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST
5.11.2024 ACCOUNTING
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
6.11.2024 | Wednesday | 4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
7.11.2024 | Thursday 11.00 a.am - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 6 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
8.11.2024 | Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 14 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
11.11.2024 Monday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 10 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING -
12.30 p.m. - 2.30 p.m. Final 13 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS
12.11.2024 Tuesday 11.00 a.m - 01.00 p.m Final 16 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT




3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION
1030 am - 12.30 p.m Final 20B RISK MANAGEMENT IN BANKING AND
13.11.2024 | Wednesday | — > &M~ +e°UP: INSURANCE
1.30 DM, - 3.30 p.m Foundation 2 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST
=Upm. =258 pm. ACCOUNTING
Final 20B RISK MANAGEMENT IN BANKING AND
14.11.2024 | Thursday | 10.30a.m-12.30 p.m INSURANCE
1.30 p.m. - 3.30 p.m. Final 13 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION
18.11.2024 Monday 11.00a.m-1.00 p.m Final 14 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
Final 15 DIRECT TAX LAWS AND INTERNATIONAL
19.11.2024 Tuesday 1.00 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. TAXATION
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
20.11.2024 | Wednesday | 10.30 a.m-12.30 p.m Intermediate 5 BUSINESS LAWS AND ETHICS
1.00 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. Final 15 DIRECT TAX LAWS AND INTERNATIONAL




TAXATION

4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Final 13 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS
Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA
21.11.2024 | Thursday | 10.30am-12.30 p.m ANALYTICS
1.30 p.m. - 3.30 p.m. Final 13 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
22.11.2024 Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 10 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING —
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 14 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
10.30 a.m - 12.30 p.m Final 14 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
25.11.2024 Monday
100 o.M - 3.00 o.M Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA
LU pm =300 ANALYTICS
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 10 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING -
26.11.2024 | Tuesday | 10.30 am-12.30 p.m Intermediate 5 BUSINESS LAWS AND ETHICS
1.00 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. Intermediate 6 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION




27.11.2024 | Wednesday | 1.30 p.m. - 3.30 p.m. Final 13 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS
Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. ANALYTICS
10.30 a.m - 12.30 o.m Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA
28.11.2024 Thursday ' ' S ANALYTICS
1.00p.m. -3.00 o.m Final 15 DIRECT TAX LAWS AND INTERNATIONAL
0 p-m. = 3.L0p.m. TAXATION
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION
. Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA
29.11.2024 Friday 10.30a.m - 12.30 p.m ANALYTICS
4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
11.00am - 1.00 p.m Foundation 3 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
02.12.2024 Monday ' ' Sl AND STATISTICS
Intermediate 11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS DATA

3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m.

ANALYTICS




Foundation FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
03.12.2024 Tuesday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m AND STATISTICS
3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate BUSINESS LAWS AND ETHICS
04.12.2024 | Wednesday Foundation FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST
11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m ACCOUNTING
Foundation FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST
05.12.2024 | Thursday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m ACCOUNTING
05.12.2024 | Thursday 11.00 am - 1.00 p.m Foundation FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL AND COST

ACCOUNTING




